ME CASE OWNER From Many CC 3 / MG 1900	+321 /TI \$43 9 DAC
Surveyor. Toughty DOI 19/2/2019	Date / Time:
Pre-assign / CCU / FTE	Registered in Merimen:
Insured Vehicle No.	Claim No. :
Name of Insured : Cr L GNA. bl	Policy No. :
Insured Tel No. HP:	Make / Model :
Excess See II :SS D.O.A.: 413 1.9	Place of Accident :
Is driver the owner? (YES / NO) Nature of Accident :	THE OF ACCIDENT
If NO, Driver Name / Age:	OI GIA REPORT: YES NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YES NO
Driver Tel No.: (V/L: FE\$ / NO.)	Insured Liability: % Final? Yes/No
SKN 4460A	/
INSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS: INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS: INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time	
(3)3 MONEY 604 ENGLISTING X BOOK INT: 004	
COW GREET TOTOS X	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
Of to	Non-Reporting ltr (Final) Notification itr (if non-pickup)
21/3/2017 Spoke to DEC, Contirned Collided it. park Us	
PIL Intermed Trelatin and Hilly your The same	
per informed to claim and HID same. They agree on I awar HID will be affected. See letter to	To Stille Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
di d	Netification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to OI:
Ale poss to type models report	Authorisation To Act
thanking the pars to mei lawn to close.	
DAMONE	Final Repair Bill:
	Car Rental Invoice Towing Invoice
	LTA/GIA:
	Medical Bill:
	PIR:
	Mandate/Reject Instruction:
helin paid durts	LOD Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Pate/Time: Sept Dec	
23/1/24 Sent By: HMIC	Others:
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost: PIP SS 9,609.24 (5 days) Reduction: 18 FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: 14,014 Confirm with Many	
Final Liability: 1% 100 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 29 M	Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia
Repair Cost: (WIGST) SS 10,281.89	collided into perked vehicle
Loss of Rental (LOR): SS - (- days)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
Loss of Use (LOU): SS 420 (\$60 x 7 days) Loss of Income (LOI): SS - (\$ - x - days)	fa.
LOR only LOU only LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only one	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O
GIA/LTA Search S5 7 · 45	9 751 7 71
Medical: S\$ ~	Claim status Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement: S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent) Legal Cost S\$ -	2) Report Format: TP 3) Survey fee: \$320
l'otal: SS 10, 709 . 34 Global Sum SS:	3) Survey fee: \$320
FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call
Payce 1 SS 10, 709.34 Name 1: VOLKSUAGE	N CENTRE SINGAPORE
aves 1. (dtille if N.A.) SS Name 2.	
tyce (5m3 - (5m3 - (5m3) 38 15m - 3	

T seed of	Tra	SKN 4460A. 2014 June
The state of the s	OTTSTEAN HALIAM	Volkowyk Tigran. 1370 Like Volkowyk Tigran. 1370 Like White W manual million Like 108334 Manual Manual Million
to se for		WYGEEESNEEN 103544
smooth treet is high dissold	Leavo	Steering Inorder / Januared / Leakard / Durit or Disks: Integral / Januared / Leakard / Durit or
EL475-278-0	SV T	Type Take F: 235/50018
gronicy conditions	*	R. T.
Demail: The setchadicor		
regrate of Disc Disc	e of inspection	TOYOTYOKO OF Conficiled
Doller Scales School		Front
Box occident Priest	Consistent? Yes of Ho	1271at - 1481at - 1100
GAT FITTING	Countelept? Yes or No.	Little times (Also)
Extrepanc 5	days Res. Yes or Bo	1101 14/3/19 8/02
b lb	m 3 Val. Yes or Ho	may hold in the Alexandry
SATISFIELD	24 TRCS Vehicle: III7 C	1 7 7 7 3
Diff. Die	y constrained	The UfC 7 Chassis frame 7 Body Structure all-destribute colleges
Other Lines - Archive-	hestinction	. **

Islantine (dell'assis)	: Prefi: Roport	Days Of Repair:		
	Final Report	Risanyey No. of Trip:	Survey from:	
Company of Palameter			Trust qualitation	
		Add Feet Labels at 15	y 831 W.	
		Interceptor 18	7.1600	
Deposit erani		Acres from 15	1.04.7	
Europeanni (11 fr.fr.)		WS-12-00 12-		
			100	

Taylon 97445749

VGS Singapore, 247, 159934 Singapore

Remay befor part

LYDIA LIM YING MEI

(LIN YINMEI)

69 COMPASSVALE BOW

#18-35

Singapore, 544993

Singapore

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Reporter of the American

To resure

• To tall • To • Tall

Model Description

Volkswagen Passeng TiguanGP 1.4 TSI 118kW DSG6BMT

License No.

Make

SKN4460A Engine Code WVGZZZ5NZEW103544

Labor Type

1H

VGS Singapore

247

Alexandra Road 159934 Singapore

Phone No.

+65 6305 7299

Fax No.

+65 6474 3643

E-Mail

service@vw.com.sg

VAT Registration No. M20098505-2

Tax No.

199101494Z

Service Quote

Customer No.

CV025662

Quote No.

SER/QUO/1900503

QuoteDate

11/03/19

Salesperson

Trever Koh

Page

1

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

Mileage 106,484

Initial Registration

13/06/14 Engine No. CTH 150705 Service Advisor Cheong Pearlyn

Sales Advisor Trever Koh

Model Code 5N22QY

	No.	Description	Qty.	UoM	Unit Price	Amount
Р	B&P ALEX LABOUR	LABOUR	3	Labor		1680 2,520.00
P	B&P ALEX PAINT	SPRAY PAINT	3	Labor		1600 2,400.00
P	B&P DIAG	PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION COMPULSORY TO DO AFTER AC	1	Time Un		J 480.00
P	B&P MECH	CHECK WIRE HARNESS, ECU, S Nett	1	Time Un		280.00
		Sum Labor				5,680.00
P	5K0853101B 2ZZ	MOLDING LHS	14	Pieces		MM 8 61.82
P	5N0807217ERGRU	FRONT BUMPER	1	Pieces		4 1,307.64
P	5N0821105A	FENDER LHS /	1	Pieces		<i>6</i> € 768.43
-	ELINESPARE COMO	Use Predecessor 5N0821105	100	142000000		at/126.60
1	5N0853665H 9B9	GRILLE LHS	- 1	Pieces		
P	5N0919493F	SENSOR BRACKET	1	Pieces		(17.00
P	5N0919493F	SENSOR BRACKET"	1	Pieces		17.00
P	5N0919493G	SENSOR BRACKET	1	Pieces		17.00
P	5N0998494B	SENSOR BRACKET	1	Pieces		55.80
P	D 180KU2A1	2KADHESIVE/	- 1	Pieces		89.84
P	D 822150A1	BONDAGENT/	1.5	Pieces		64.27
		Sum Item				2,525.40

VGS Singapore, 247, 159934 Singapore

LYDIA LIM YING MEI (LIN YINMEI) 69 COMPASSVALE BOW #18-35 Singapore, 544993 Singapore

VGS Singapore

247

Alexandra Road 159934 Singapore

Phone No.

+65 6305 7299

Fax No.

+65 6474 3643

E-Mail

service@vw.com.sg

VAT Registration No. M20098505-2

Tax No.

199101494Z

Service Quote

Customer No.

CV025662

Quote No.

SER/QUO/1900503

QuoteDate

11/03/19

Salesperson

Trever Koh

Page

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

Make Volkswagen Passeng

TiguanGP 1.4 TSI 118kW DSG6BMT

Model Description

VIN

License No.

SKN4460A **Engine Code** WVGZZZ5NZEW103544

Labor Type

1H

Mileage 106,484

Initial Registration

13/06/14 Engine No. CTH 150705 Service Advisor Cheong Pearlyn

Sales Advisor Trever Koh

Model Code 5N22QY

Sum La	5,680.00		
Sum Ite	m	2,525.40	
Total	SGD		8,205.40
7% GST		8,205.40	574.38
Total SGD Incl. GST			8.779.78

Explanations

P = Proportionately Charged

Payment Terms

No Credit

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display demaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary flom(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Computing

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

VGS Singapore

247

Alexandra Road 159934 Singapore

Phone No.

+65 6305 7299

Fax No.

+65 6474 3643

E-Mail

service@vw.com.sg

VAT Registration No. M20098505-2

Tax No.

199101494Z

Service Quote

Customer No.

CV025662

Quote No.

SER/QUO/1900627

QuoteDate

26/03/19

Salesperson

Trever Koh

Page

Hove

ge

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

Make

Model Description

Mileage 108,772 Service Advisor

Volkswagen Passeng License No. SKN4460A

TiguanGP 1.4 TSI 118kW DSG6BMT VIN

Initial Registration 13/06/14 Kong Charmaine Sales Advisor

Engine Code

WVGZZZ5NZEW103544 Labor Type

1H

Engine No. CTH 150705 Trever Koh Model Code 5N22QY

SUPPLEMENTARY LIST

VGS Singapore, 247, 159934 Singapore

LYDIA LIM YING MEI

Singapore, 544993

69 COMPASSVALE BOW

(LIN YINMEI)

#18-35

Singapore

No.	Description	Qty.	UoM	Unit Price	Amount
3C0973737	H/LAMP WIRING HOUSING	1	Pieces	18.01	CM 18.01
5K0853101B 2ZZ	FOG LAMP GRILLE MOLDING		Pieces	61.82	out 61.82
5K0941699F	FOG LAMP LH Use Predecessor 5K0941699	1	Pieces	320.82	₩ 320.82
5N0807183D	BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH	1	Pieces	28.66	de 28.66
5N0821135	LHS FENDER BRACKET	1	Pieces	35.21	bt 35.21
5N2941753B	HEADLAMP LH Use Predecessor 5N2941753	1	Pieces	2,641.14	Ort 2,641.14
	Sum Item				3,105.66

Sum Ite	m		3,105.66
Total	SGD		3,105.66
7% GS	Γ	3,105.66	217.40
Total S	GD Incl. G	ST	3.323.06

Payment Terms

No Credit

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 30 July 2019 9:56 AM

To:

Chan, Kian-Meng

Cc:

Khanchna (LKK Auto); Admin A

Subject:

SEEK MANDATE; ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. GBF 2620S (OI) AND SKN 4460A (TP) ON 09-03-2019; LKK ref : CC3/AIG19004321/R1fa3; AIG

ref: TP / 9942448309SG

Importance:

High

Your Ref:

TP / 9942448309SG

Our Ref:

CC3/AIG19004321/T1fa3

Dear Kian Meng,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. GBF 2620S (OI) AND SKN 4460A (TP) ON 09/03/2019

We refer to the above matter.

Liability: The accident occurred when our insured driver collided into third party vehicle while reversing into parking lot. Liability is down against our insured.

We did clarify with PIC the nature of the accident and They are agree to settle and aware that NCD (if any) would be affected.

We hereby seek your approval to offer to Third Party repairer, "Volkswagen Centre Singapore" is as follows: -

	Amount Claimed	Amount Revised		
1. Cost of Repair	\$ 11,311.06	\$ 10,281.89 (\$9,609.24 + 7% GST)		
2. Loss of Use	\$ 420.00 (7 days x \$60.00)	\$ 420.00 (7 days x \$60.00)		
3. LTA search	\$ 7.45	\$ 7.45		
Total	\$11,738.51	\$ 10,709.34		

Total amount of claim (Liability 100%)

\$10,709.34

All the relevant documents had been uploaded in Merimen for your perusal.

For your approval on this matter.

^{***}Recommended 5 repair days + 1 weekend = 7 days LOU

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SKN4460A (9942448309SG) [GBF2620S] TP LYDIA LIM YING MEI Mar 9 2019 11:00AM [K&L Engineering Pte Ltd] Volkswagen Centre Singapore

From

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 10/09/2019 15:13 PM.

To

LKK_HQ

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$10709.34) - SKN4460A - Claim Handler: Chan, Kian-Meng

Approved:10709.34.		

PAYMENT ADVICE

Your ref: AIG Insurance Vehicle No. GSF >6200
Claimant's Vehicle No
Accident on _ 9-1.19 involving vehicle/s No
along/at books often contract
BREAKDOWN OF PAYMENT/S
1. Repair Cost SS 0281.99 Payable to Volkswagen Centre Singapore
2. Loss-of-Use/ Car Rental SS Payable to Volkswagen Centre Singapore
3. Resical and Volkswagen Centre Singapore Search Fees SS 7-4t, Payable to
Remarks :
Service Adviser
Contact No.H/P.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC3/AIG19004321/T1fa3

08 APRIL 2019

K&L ENGINEERING PTE LTD

20 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, SINGAPORE 567761

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 2620S AND SKN 4460A ON 09/03/2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Poh Kin, Chong Case Handler DID: 6841 2132 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: pohkin@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) Provide always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect or preclude me from making a further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

I	Lypna	10000	M61	(the \$ \$54499	third	party	claimant"	
(vehicle n	io.) hereby						wner of	
	1000 5		JANES Section				ss of use ("cl	
	le no se	w haren a	hat was d		suant to		nt which occ	
involving	vehicle no/	S GBF 242	("the a	ccident").				
I further a	uthorize the	workshop	to settle m	ny above men	ntioned cla	im in a ma	nner that the	y deem fit
and the w	orkshop is	further auth	orized to	receive payr	nent furthe	er to settler	nent of my c	laim with
payment o	cheque/s be	ing made in	favour of	the worksho	p.			
I further	acknowledg	e that any s	settlement	the worksho	op may rea	ach on my	behalf is on	a without
prejudice	and withou	t admission	of liabilit	y basis inso	far as the	driver/owne	er/insurers of	the other
vehicle/s	is concerne	d.						
Dated this	s	_(day) of _	09	(month) 2	0 <u>19</u> (yes	ır)		
_ ≺	Juliel	<u>~</u>				5 A S	70c	
0400000000	"the third		int"		Signe	d by "the w	2011/00/01/19/20	
(With C	hop if appli	cable)				(with	cnop)	

Provide always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect or preclude me from making a further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"Well, Volkswagen Centre Singapore	
LKK AUTO (ONSULTANTS PTE LTD : Cname of St. 10,281.59 (repair costs) 55 (430.00)	Of management 171
- unat was damage	d nursuant to the
Tours along TOAHIN OFEN C	AR PARK (location) involving
vehicle no/s_ GBF 16 10S	(location) involving
	· .
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 14/0:	
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner Ly	DIA LIM VING MEI
of vehicle no. SKN 4460A to make the claim as s	et out in the above
authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner	that well down paragraph and well have full
authority given by "the third party claimant".	that well deem fit: Well enclose herein the letter of
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIC Asia De-	10.
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pac	inc insurance Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or
expense that they will or have already incurred in the ever	it that "the third party claimant" after the above said
agreement lodges a further claim against the former for ar	ly loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of
repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the dat of the accident.	mage to SKN 4466A (vehicle no.) as a result
of the accident,	
Max For the Li	* 10
Well confirm that the agreement reached above is in full	and final settlement of any claim of "the third party
pursuant to the accident and that further this sett	lement is reached on a without prejudice and without
admission of liability basis.	
227	
This agreement is subject to the application of Singap	ore law and the Singapore Courts have evolution
jurisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.	, sales out to that exclusive
Dated this 16 Iday of 0	9 (month) 20 19 (year)
(49k)	SIZE COL
Signed by AIC and Aid	1000
Signed by AIG appointed surveyor	Chopped & Signed by "the working and

Volkswagen Centre Singapore Service Tax Invoice No. SV19P13711

SKN4460A SERVICE ORDER NO: 19IP0656 VEH NO .: SERVICE CUSTOMER NO.: F01089R 28/03/19 DATE Pickup: SERVICE CUSTOMER NAME: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE IVI. WVGZZZSNZEW103544 KM: 108,772 TELEPHONE NO.: GEARBOX CODE: ADDRESS: 78 Shenton Way MODEL: TiguanGP 1.4 TSI 118kW DSG88MT **#CT-16 AIG Building** BA: Cheong Pearlyn Singapore Next Appointment Date : Post Code: 079120 Next Appointment Mileage : DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE AMOUNT GIY UDM No. DIRECT SETTLEMENT AGAINST AIG TP VEH: GBF2620S DOA: 9.3.19 CC3/AIG19004321/FA3 REPAIR LIMIT \$15K 1.680.00 LABOUR CAB 540.00 2.00 1,600.00 SPRAY PAINT LAB 800.00 2 2.90 Tow SVC- Quality Recovery Services UNIT Tow SVC- Quality Recovery Services 1.00 UNIT PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION- NETT 1.00 tυ 490.00 480.00 ś CHECK WIRE HARNESS, ECU, SENSOR, SOCKET 290.00 380.00 DAIRLION DAIRING MALAN 1.00 PCS 10.01 18:01 7 61.02 FOR LAMP GRILLE MOLDING 1.00 PCS 51.82 PCS 320.82 320.82 FOGLAMFIH 1.00 BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LIT PCS 28.66 29.66 10 PCS 1.307.64 1,307,64 11 FRONT BUMPER 1.00

1.00

1.00

PCS

PCS

768:43

35.21

766.43

35.21

FENDER CHS

LHS FENDER BRACKET

12

13

Volkswagen Centre Singapore

Service Tax Invoice No. SV19P13711

SERVICE ORDER NO:	19IP0656		VE	H NO.:	SKN4460A		
SERVICE CUSTOMER NO.:	FD1069R		DATE	EF.	28/03/19	Pickupi	
SERVICE CUSTOMER NAME:	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PIL		VINA	10.:	WVGZZZ5NZEW103544	KM:	109,772
TELEPHONE NO.:			GEA	REOX CODE:		Engine N	0.
ADDRESS	78 Sherion Way		MOD	EL	TiguanGP 1.4 TSI 118WV D	SG66MT	
	#GT-16 AIG Building		841		Cheong Pearlyn		
	Singapore		Nex	: Appointment D	ate :		
Post Code:	079120			t Appointment M			
6s.	DESCRIPTION	SIX	DOM	UNIT PRICE	AMOU	NI	
14	GRILLE LHS	1.00	PCS	126 60	126	60	
15	SENSOR BRACKET	1.00	PCS	17:00	37.0	00	
16	SENSOR BRACKET	1.00	PCS	17.00	17.0	10	
17	SENSOR BRACKET	1.00	PCS	17.00	17.0	30	
18	SENSOR BRACKET	1.00	PCS	55.80	55.0	100	
19	HEADLAMP LH	1.00	PCS	2,641.14	2,641	34	
20	ZKADHESIVE	1.00	PCS	89.84	89.	14	
21	BONDAGENT	1.00	PCS	64.27	643	27	

GST (7%) AMOUNT: 672.65 TOTAL AMOUNT: 10,281.89

For Volk WOLKSWAISEN Pto Ltd

8 1 Q 3 Q Q Dollatory

Customer

NOTICE

All fund transfer payments should be made payable to. Volkswagen Group Singapors Pts Ltd. Bank Account: 2528214002 Switt Code: DEUTSGSG. Please Indicate
 Custamer Name and Invoice Number in the payment.

- > Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

11 Mar 2019 / 09:07:38

Receipt Date/Time: 11 Mar 2019 / 09:07:38

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190311-000357

Previo	ous Receipt No. :				
S/N	Item Description/		Amount	GST	Amount
	Business Transaction Reference		Before	Amount	After GST
	No.		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Resu	It of Insurance Enquiry - GBF26205				
As at	09 Mar 2019/11:00:00				
Insur	ance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURA	NCE PTE. LTD.			
1	Insurance Enquiry - GBF2620S				
	Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
	20190311090554237417	Statement School U.S.		2002	7000 7400
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7,00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		xxxxxxxxxxx5945	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rot	Adi	Submitted	Ins Authled	Status	
Main	11 Mar 2019 Edit Reg	ST SUDIMICES	14 Mar 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	\$\$9,609.24 Edit Estimat	555	9,609.24 ew Rpt		Pending 1 Report Cancel Co	or Survey
	Main	R	eference	Claim	Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	JBFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	K&L Engi	neering Pte Ltd,	Co. Reg. No.: 200	313112E					
Main Claimant:	LYDIA LI	M YING MEI, I	D: S7632181G						
Vehicle Re	9 SKN446	OA		Dat	e of Loss:		9 11:00 - :59 s and 24 Days Fron	n LTA Reg Da	te (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 994	TP / 9942448309SG			cy/Cover e No.:				
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	GBF2620	s			cy No. simant):	A80450312AVW			
					ess:				
Repairer:			pore (HQ) 247 Ale						
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insurance Chan1@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-64	19-3000	[Handled b	y Chan, Kian-Men	9)	
Claimant's Insurer:	MSIG Ins		ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)						
Adjuster:	20/03/20	Consultants Pte 019]	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Ha	ndled by P	HOHD TAUF	IKH BIN HAMID]	[Final R	pt due
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	All Com	pose Case Ma
• AIG_50	EXPRESS (10	/09/2019): Alert	- Adj Mandate App	proved (S\$107	09.34) -	SKN4460A	Claim Handler: C	han, Kian	
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	iks =				View All	Search Tasks Cr	eate New Tasi	Complet
Due Da	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assig	ned By	Completed On	Created	On Don

Claim Documents

*SKN4460A (9942448309SG) [GBF2620S] TP LYDIA LIM YING MEI Mar 9 2019 11:00AM [K&L Engineering Pte Ltd] Volkswagen Centre Singapore

Lett	ters/Corresponden	ices	1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
	accoment Benerts		1 per	page V	8
	essment Reports	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	CLES	Thumbnail	-
No 1	Finalized On 12/03/19 14:01	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
•	12/03/19 14:01	From:SC - Reg. No: GBF26205, Claimant: KBJ, ENGINEERING PTE LTD		22.02.00.00	
Pho	itos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	12
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	04/05/19 11:54	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
2	04/05/19 11:54	General View	0	Load JPG	8
3	04/05/19 11:54	General View	0	Load JPG	K
4	04/05/19 11:54	General View	0	Load IPG	V
5	04/05/19 11:54	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
6	04/05/19 11:54	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
7	04/05/19 11:54	General View	0	Load JPG	12
В	04/05/19 11:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	04/05/19 11:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	04/05/19 11:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	04/05/19 11:54	General View	0	Load JPG	82
12	04/05/19 11:54	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
13	04/05/19 11:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	04/05/19 11:54	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
15	04/05/19 11:54	General View	0	Load 3PG	8
16	04/05/19 11:54	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
17	04/05/19 11:54	Chassis Number	0	Load 3PG	V
18	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
19	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
20	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	2
21	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	82
22	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	82
23	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
24	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	8
26	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	2
27	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
28	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	E
29	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
30	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
31	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
32	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
33	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	R
34			0	Load JPG	V
35	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12

Let	ters/Corresponden	ces	1 per s	rage 🗸	8
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Berlinstein ber
140	P. House St.	The state of the s			N
37	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
38	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
39	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
40	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
41	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
42	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
	The state of the s	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
43	04/05/19 11:54	Manager Commission Com	0	Load JPG	2
44	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo		11.720.00.00115	<u>N</u>
45	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	6	Load 3PG	_
46	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	80
47	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	2
48	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
49	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
50	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	80
51	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
52	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	2
53	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
54	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	80
55	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
56	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
			0	Load JPG	Ø
57	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
58	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo			82
59	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	
60	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	6	Load JPG	20
61	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
62	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	8
63	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	82
64	04/05/19 11:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	120
			-	- penny	1
Do	cumentation		1 per	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	11/03/19 11:52	NOTIFICATION FROM WORKSHOP + TP ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	-
2	11/03/19 11:52	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	-
3	23/03/19 17:12	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	-
4	04/05/19 12:04	TP Estimate- revise + Supplementary LETTER TO 01	ő	The second secon	-
5	04/05/19 12:05 30/07/19 09:54	LTA search fee	ő		-
7	30/07/19 09:57	seek mandate e-mail	ő	-	
8	27/09/19 11:26	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	+	
9	27/09/19 11:26	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	-	
10	27/09/19 11:26	Release Voucher	Ö	Load PDF	
11	27/09/19 11:26	LOD	Ö	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Stoze: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

HOTE	*	-	COLUM	ETEN	DV	CHOVEVOD
NUIE	10	DE	COMPL	EIEU	DI	SURVEYOR

TEAM			

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	GBF2620	S (Insd ve	h)	Model:		VO	LKSWA	GEN TIGUAN 1.4
	SKN4460	A (TP veh)			TSI	(A)	
Date of Accident:	09/03/20	19						
Global Sum Settler	nent :] Yes		[X] No				
Repair Estimate			: \$	12,102	.83			
Final Repair Cost			s	10,28	1.89			
Loss of Use			: \$	42	0.00	7.00	days (at \$60.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$		0.00		days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$		7.45			
Others:			: \$		0.00			
			: \$					
Final Settlement St	um		: \$	10,70	9.34			
Is Third Party Woo	S. P. P. L. S.			Her te MA	34977 III	[X]	NO	(Kindly indicate (%)
A) For Non GIA F	cegisterea	worksno	D:	Agreed Li	-			
B) For GIA Regis	tered Wor	kshop:		BOLA API	olicable	Yes/ r	40 BC	LA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability		(%)		Assessed	Liabili	ty (*):		(%)
* Assessed Liz	ability to be	filled only i	for chair	n collisions a	nd for	cases w	here B	OLA does not apply
Remarks								
Payment Instructi	on: Payee	's Breakdo	own					
1) Volkswagen (Centre Sing	apore		: \$				10,709.34
2)				: \$	_			
3)				: \$				
JOANNE	LEE KHAN	G MIN		27 Sep 2019				
LKK Auto C	onsultants	Pte Ltd		Date				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG19004321/T1KA3Q2

Date:

27/09/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100478289

Claimant Vehicle No:

SKN4460A

Insured Vehicle No: GBF2620S

Date of Loss:

09/03/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 9942448309SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKN4460A

Make & Model:

VOLKSWAGEN TIGUAN, 1.4 TSI (A)

Engine No:

CTH150705

Reg. Date:

13/06/2014 (Man. Year: 2014)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WVGZZZ5NZEW103544 108304 km

Colour Engine Capacity: White

1390 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price:

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

235/50 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

235/50 R18

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		5,631.06	5,569.24	61.82	1.10
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		5,680.00	4,040.00	1,640.00	28.87
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	11,311.06	9,609.24	1,701.82	15.05
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	791.77	672.65	119.12	15.04
	Nett Amount (S\$)	12,102.83	10,281.89	1,820.94	15.05
	+ Loss of Use (7.0 x S	\$60.00/day) (S\$)	420.00		
	+ Doc	/Search Fee (S\$)	7.45		
		lett Liability (S\$)	10,709.34		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

14/03/2019

Date Inspected:

14/03/2019 Inspected At:

Volkswagen Centre Singapore (HQ)

247 Alexandra Road Singapore 159934

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Manager: Khanchna Pothuraj Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommend	ed Pa	arts
-----------	-------	------

No.	Qty i	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*MOLDING LHS	Not Necessary	61.82 FS	*-FS
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	1,307.64FS	*1,307.64FS
3	1		*FENDER LHS	Bent	768.43 FS	*768.43FS
4	1		*GRILLE LHS	Cut	126.60 FS	*126.60 FS
5	1		*SENSOR BRACKET	Necessary	17.00 FS	*17.00 FS
6	1		*SENSOR BRACKET	Necessary	17.00 FS	*17.00FS
7	1		*SENSOR BRACKET	Necessary	17.00 FS	*17.00 FS
8	1		*SENSOR BRACKET	Necessary	55.80 FS	*55.80 FS
9	1		*2KADHESIVE	Necessary	89.84 FS	*89.84FS
10	1		*BONDAGENT	Necessary	64.27 FS	*64.27FS
11	1		*H/LAMP WIRING HOUSING	Cracked	18.01 FS	*18.01 FS
12	1		*FOG LAMP GRILLE MOLDING	Cut	61.82 FS	*61.82FS
13	1		*FOG LAMP LH	Cracked	320.82 FS	*320.82 FS
14	1		*BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH	Deformed	28.66 FS	*28.66 FS
15	1		*LHS FENDER BRACKET	Bent	35.21 FS	*35.21 FS
16	1		*HEADLAMP LH	Cracked	2,641.14 FS	*2,641.14 FS
F=Fn	anchise p	eart. S=SpcN	lett.	Total Parts (S\$)	5,631.06	5,569.24

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	LABOUR	New	2,520.00	1,680.00
2	SPRAY PAINT	New	2,400.00	1,600.00
3	PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION COMPULSORY TO DO AFTER AC	New	480.00	480.00
4	CHECK WIRE HARNESS ,ECU ,S	New	280.00	280.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		5,680.00	4,040.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	a this print out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >